
Finishing

Compulsory Optional

220 x 307

Remarks:
1. For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our Artwork Specs.
2. To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule at our website.
3. For order more than 500pcs, please call for enquiry or request for quotation.
4. There have 3 order options available: Hard Cover + Content, Hard Cover only & Content only.
5. Cover size tolerance: 2mm
6. Both hole punching tolerance: 1mm

2 sides

HARD COVER MENU
 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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Product
Type

Print
Side

Paper Type Qty
(book)

Process Days
(excluding order day &

receive day)

(Hard Cover+Content)
or Hard Cover Only
4 days
(10 - 100 books)

5 days
(150 - 300 books)

6 days
(350 - 500 books)

Content only
3 days
(10 - 100 books)

4 days
(150 - 300 books)

5 days
(350 - 500 books)

10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100
150
200
250
300
350
400
450
500

Colour Protective Finishing:
Choose either 1
- Gloss Lamination (2 sides)
- Matte Lamination (2 sides)

Screw Binding
(*required for
orders with

Cover)

Size (mm)
(width x height)

Part
(optional) Print Colour

Hard Cover
Menu

Front Cover
&

Back Cover

Chipboard 1000gsm +
Gloss Art Paper 150gsm

Customized Cover
4C + 4C

210 x 297 2 sidesContent Compulsory:
Custom Design Content
- Gloss Art Paper 150gsm

Optional:
Order with 6 sheets per Book
12pages Customized Content

Order with 8 sheets per Book
16pages Customized Content

NOTE: 1pc = 2pp

Customized Content
4C + 4C
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