HARD COVER MENU

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Type	Size (mm) (width x height)	Part (optional)	Paper Type	Print Side	Print Colour	Finishing		Qty	Process Days
						Compulsory	Optional	(book)	(excluding order day & receive day)
Hard Cover Menu	220 x 307	Front Cover & Back Cover	Chipboard 1000gsm + Gloss Art Paper 150gsm	2 sides	Customized Cover 4C + 4C	Colour Protective Finishing: Choose either 1 - Gloss Lamination (2 sides) - Matte Lamination (2 sides)	Screw Binding (*required for orders with Cover)	10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80	(Hard Cover+Content) or Hard Cover Only 4 days (10 - 100 books) 5 days (150 - 300 books)
	210 x 297	Content	Compulsory: Custom Design Content - Gloss Art Paper 150gsm Optional: Order with 6 sheets per Book 12pages Customized Content Order with 8 sheets per Book 16pages Customized Content NOTE: 1pc = 2pp	2 sides	Customized Content 4C + 4C			100 150 200 250 300 350	6 days (350 - 500 books) Content only 3 days (10 - 100 books) 4 days (150 - 300 books) 5 days (350 - 500 books)

Remarks:

- For full details of how to prepare your artwork, please refer to our Artwork Specs.
 To calculate your delivery days, please refer to Delivery Schedule at our website.
- 3. For order more than 500pcs, please call for enquiry or request for quotation.
- 4. There have 3 order options available: Hard Cover + Content, Hard Cover only & Content only.
- 5. Cover size tolerance: 2mm
- 6. Both hole punching tolerance: 1mm